

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.5222-5223 OF 2009

TRANSMISSION CORPN OF A.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL THERMAL POWER CORPN LTD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and exemption from filing c/c
of the impugned judgment)

Date: 28/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rana S. Biswas,Adv.
Mr. Rajat Singh,Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by the
learned advocate for the appellants.

Place the appeals after two weeks as it has been stated
that learned counsel for the appellants is in personal difficulty.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master