

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5222-5223 OF 2009

TRANSMISSION CORPN OF A.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL THERMAL POWER CORPN LTD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and ex-parte stay)

Date: 03/11/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sen, Adv.
Mr. Rana S. Biswas, Adv.
Mr. Mridul Chakravarty, Adv.
Mr. M.G. Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(K.K. Chawla)
A.R.-Cum-P.S.

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master